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Bellevue West

Julie Rowse and 

Aaron Stueve julie.rowse@bpsne.net thethunderbeat.com

Instagram - @thethunderbeat 

Twitter - @thethunderbeat    

YouTube - TheThunderbeat426

Crofton Courtney Baker cbaker@croftonwarriors.org N/A

YouTube - WarriorWay Network                                        

Tiktok - @warriorjournalism

Elkhorn Chris Jenson cjenson@epsne.org

Elkhorn High School student 

news website - antler.express

Twitter - @antler_express          

Instagram - antler.express                

TikTok - antler.express               

Facebook - The Antler Express

Elkhorn North Chloe Healy chealy@epsne.org northhowler.com

Instagram: @northhowler         

TikTok: @enhshowler

Grand Island Matt Hinkel mhinkel@hinorthwest.org N/A youtube.com/@vikingmedia308/

Lincoln Southeast Brianne Clark blclark4@lps.org https://lseclarion.com/ @lseclarion

Millard South Christine Kaldahl ckaldahl@mpsomaha.org

Millard South Journalism - 

wearemillardsouth.com Millard 

South Media Broadcasting - 

https://www.youtube.com/c/M

illardSouthMedia

Millard South Journalism (twitter) 

- @mshsjournalism

Millard West Mark Hilburn mrhilburn@mpsomaha.org https://millardwestcatalyst.com/@MWHSCatalyst | @MWHSProwler 

North Platte Megan Kelley mkelley@nppsd.org https://npbulldogger.com/

https://www.instagram.com/npr

oundup/ 

https://www.instagram.com/npb

ulldogger/ 

https://www.facebook.com/npro

undup 

https://www.facebook.com/NPH

SBulldogger

Omaha Marian Marsha Kalkowski mkalkowski@omahamarian.org

Marian Network Student 

Newspaper - 

mariandigitalnetwork.com @MHSbeat @marianmbeatdaily

Papillion-La Vista Jo Rahacik joseph.rohacik@plcschools.org plpluse.com Twitter - @plpulse

mailto:julie.rowse@bpsne.net
mailto:cbaker@croftonwarriors.org
mailto:cjenson@epsne.org
mailto:chealy@epsne.org
mailto:mhinkel@hinorthwest.org
http://youtube.com/@vikingmedia308/
mailto:blclark4@lps.org
mailto:ckaldahl@mpsomaha.org
mailto:mrhilburn@mpsomaha.org
https://millardwestcatalyst.com/
mailto:mkelley@nppsd.org
https://npbulldogger.com/
mailto:mkalkowski@omahamarian.org
mailto:joseph.rohacik@plcschools.org


Ralston Kelley Lange kelley.lange@ralstonschools.org N/A

Facebook- Search for Ralston 

High School Yearbook Twitter- 

@RalstonYearbook Insta-

@ralstonyearbook

Scottsbluff Marqui Keim mkeim@sbps.net

News website - 

https://scottsbluffechoes.weebl

y.com/

Twitter @scottsbluff_echoes 

@scottsbluff.publications

Yutan Ginger Eikmeier geikmeier@yutanps.org yhsnews.com

Instagram - @yutanhsjournalism 

Facebook - Yutan Journalism
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